The Direct Way to Industrial Ethernet
Unmanaged Ethernet Series Husky HUE-411/411E and HUE-413/413E
Key Features
 Hardware Feature
Complies with IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u and IEEE 802.3X
CSMA/CD Protocol
RJ-45 Port support auto MDI/MDI-X function
Wide-range redundant power design

Safety UL, cUL, CE/EN60950
Stability Testing IEC60068-2-32 (Free fall), IEC60068-2-27 (Shock), IEC60068-2-6 (Vibration)
Ordering Information
HUE-411  : Husky Industrial entry level 5-port Ethernet Switch with one Multimode fiber port
 (-10 to 70 deg C operating temperature)
HUE-411E : Husky Industrial entry level 5-port Ethernet Switch with one Multimode fiber port
(-40 to 80 deg C operating temperature – made to order)
HUE-413  : Husky Industrial entry level 5-port Ethernet Switch with one Single mode fiber port
(-10 to 70 deg C operating temperature)
HUE-413E : Husky Industrial entry level 5-port Ethernet Switch with one Single mode fiber port
 (-40 to 80 deg C operating temperature – made to order)